Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 191
e Funding Year is or 2021

PS erv.lce . . Requested Committed
rovider Applicant (BEN) State Svc SLD Explanation Amount Jp—
(SPIN)
MR1:Approved as submitted.
A Computer Guy St Theresa School Not : : : :
(143032326) (109370) CA 2199058793 BM Funded MR1:The apphce}nt did not submit $1,152.00 $0.00
any RAL correctio...
ACP CreativIT Wittenbera-Birnamwood Not MR1:The FRN was modified to
LLC School Disgilsrict (133258) WI 2199062920 IC Funded remove $14,981.00 for a portion of $11,914.00 $0.00
(143022323) the products and/...
ACP CreativIT . . MR1:Approved as submitted.
LLC ‘é‘gﬁﬁb& %r]féﬁ?gn;;%%‘i WI 2199062740 I1C N . MRI:The applicant did not submit $29,673.00 $0.00
(143022323) any RAL correctio...
AMCO HBS Omro School District MR1:The funding request amount
Holdings LP (133489) WI 2199044694 IC Funded was reduced from $2,193.60 $2,193.60
(143010103) $$12285.00;$2000.00;$2250.00;$29...
Atlantic .
. L MR1:Approved as submitted.
Computing Derby School District CT 2199055800 1IC . N°' ° MRI.The applicant did not submit $1,317.50 $0.00
Technology Corp  (122463) Funded anv RAL correctio
(143035812) y
S . MR1:The Unit for FRN Line Item
Gilliner Elecin, — (Cenewso Cerlel el NY 2199060028 IC Funded 2199060028.001 was modified from $4,622.03  $4,622.03
Inc. (143049713) District (124901)
Each to Foot to ...
S . MR1:This is a new FRN. It was split
Billitier Electric, Geneseo Central Sch
Inc. (143049713) District (124901) NY 2199063643 IC Funded from FRN 2199060167. The new FRN $5,740.00 $5,740.00
contains t...
CDW Dearborn Academ MR1:The Type of Internal Connection
Government LLC (222226) y MI 2199062090 IC Funded for FRN Line Item .004 was modified $18,189.69 $18,189.69
(143005588) from Dat...




Service
Provider

Applicant (BEN)

Svc

SLD Explanation

Requested

Amount

Committed
Amount

(SPIN)

CDW
Government LLC
(143005588)

CDW
Government LLC
(143005588)

CDW
Government LLC
(143005588)

CDW
Government LLC
(143005588)

CenturyLink
Corporation
(FKA Embarq)
(143019614)

CenturyLink
Level 3
Communications,
LLC

(143021460)

CenturyLink
Level 3
Communications,
LLC

(143021460)

Chickasaw
Telecom, Inc.
(143028698)

City Utilities of
Springfield
(143012355)
Clear Winds

Technologies,
Inc. (143030881)

Lincolnshire-Prairie
View Sd 103 (135269)

Longview School
District 122 (145358)

Washington Local
School Dist (129311)

West Northfield School
Dist 31 (135301)

Missouri Research And
Education Network
(152265)

Missouri Research And
Education Network
(152265)

Missouri Research And
Education Network
(152265)

Norwood School
District 14 (140191)

Missouri Research And
Education Network
(152265)

Choctaw County School
District (128203)

IL

WA

OH

IL

MO

MO

MO

OK

MO

AL

2199045283

2199030111

2199039489

2199011730

2199038591

2199037592

2199037313

2199040594

2199038584

2199060328

BM

IC

IC

IC

1A

IA

IA

IC

1A

BM

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line
Item 2199039489.002 was modified
from Racks &a...

MR1:The Product of type all FRN
Line Item .015 was modified from
connector to ca...

MR1:In consultation with the
applicant, 17010175 Appleton City
R-2 Preschool has...

MR1:In consultation with the
applicant, 17026043 Early Childhood
Education Eurek...

MR1:In consultation with the
applicant, 17026043 Early Childhood
Education Eure...

MR1:The funding request amount
was reduced from $33,420.34 to
$22,426.30 to remo...

MR1:Data Transmission and/or
Internet Access Services requested in
FRN are conne...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The Total Full Time Students for
BEN 40720 was...

$1,997.80

$26,555.98

$26,780.40

$35,180.05

$22,759.97

$46,743.75

$8,064.00

$16,612.61

$36,036.00

$12,996.50

$1,997.80

$26,555.98

$26,780.40

$35,180.05

$22,759.97

$46,743.75

$8,064.00

$16,612.61

$36,036.00

$0.00




Service

5 . . Requested Committed
P(l;)l\)/;dN(;r Applicant (BEN) SLD Explanation Amount J—
. MR1:Approved as submitted.
aitgo%%tgéé?c (‘S:g}‘{ér:)?t]girlsf()(l\zlsl)%IS) OH 2199040198 IC Fuljl‘zl'; 4 MR1:The applicant did not submit $6,573.60 $0.00
any RAL correctio...
. MR1:Approved as submitted.
]()11‘:3?(\)/8;('7%' ggggy&ﬁ‘;@ffho‘ﬂ TX 2199054878 IC Funded MRI1:The RAL request for FCC Form $3,506.25  $3,506.25
471 Form Applicat...
. . MR1:The FRN was modified from
airggogg‘;hl)lm g‘fi%‘;gﬂgggng 4S)Ch MN 2199039469 IC Funded $1,033.33 to $3,100.00 to agree with  $3,667.99  $3,667.99
the applicant...
Eagle Broadband Lincoln Usd 298 MR1:Approved as submitted.
Investments LLC (137988) KS 2199005700 BM Funded MRI1:The applicant did not submit $1,700.00 $1,700.00
(143051681) any RAL correctio...
Palouse Prairie .
Ednetics, Inc Educational MR1:Approved as submitted.
(143008534)' Orqanization ID 2199001816 MB Funded MR1:The applicant did not submit $3,675.00 $3,675.00
(17gOO8108) any RAL correctio...
Extreme Woodford Count MR1:Approved as submitted.
Networks School Dist (1 28%;00) KY 2199044383 BM Funded MRI1:The applicant did not submit $5,264.21 $5,264.21
(143004393) any RAL correctio...
GHA Park Rdq Comm Cons MR1:The FCC Form 470 that
Technologies, Sch Distg6 4 (135308) IL 2199047061 IC Funded established the competitive bidding $6,640.32 $6,640.32
Inc (143009241) process for FRN Li...
Goldfield Hampton-Dumont Not MR1:Approved as submitted.
Telecom Comm Sch Dist IA 2199036821 IC Funded MR1:The applicant did not submit $7,184.00 $0.00
(143044199) (132007) any RAL correctio...
. . . MR1:This is a new FRN. It was
Gov Connection Mansfield Public School .
! . MA 2199020887 IC Funded created in order to change the $2,797.13 $2,797.13
Inc. (143026005) Dist (120495) service type reques...
Great South .
. MR1:The Type of Internal Connection
Ei’;;iraﬁon g?slgfi’ftlaiel%%?""l TX 2199037099 IC Fuﬂ‘é‘; , for FRN Line Item 2199037099.001 $7.20 $0.00
(143005689) was modifie...
Great South .
. MR1:The Type of Internal Connection
g?)};;f)ration g?;gﬂ?gﬁgiﬁ%;g?om TX 2199037094 IC Fulfl?ite , for FRN Line Item 2199037094.002 $2,021.59 $0.00
(143005689) was modifie...




Service
Provider

Applicant (BEN)

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

(SPIN)

ICT, Inc.
Computer
(143019788)

Indian River
Networks, LLC
(143034965)

Kentucky
Educational
Development
Corporation
(KEDC)
(143002859)

Kentucky
Educational
Development
Corporation
(KEDC)
(143002859)

Laketec
Communications,
Inc. (143023462)

Logicalis Inc
(143004779)

Magothy
Technology
(143027856)

MicroNet
Associates Inc.
(143007465)

Missouri
Network
Alliance, L.L.C.
(143027882)

Homer A Plessy
Community School
(16074742)

Rowlett Academy
(211833)

Lewis County School
District (128901)

Russell Indep School
District (128899)

Wellsville Local School
Dist (129390)

Chardon Local School
District (129410)

Worcester County
School Dist (126416)

Worcester Public School
Dist (120307)

Missouri Research And
Education Network
(152265)

FL

OH

OH

MD

MA

MO

2199012284

2199049649

2199057109

2199052193

2199046157

2199060599

2199050972

2199057103

2199040572

MB

IC

IC

BM

IC

IC

IC

BM

IA

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The amount of the funding
request was changed from $3,712.50
to $1,856.25 to...

MR1:The Contract Award Date was
changed from 3-24-2021 to 2-4-2021
to agree with...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:0n your FCC Form 471, it was
indicated the products and services
are being p...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Type of Product for FRN
Line Item 009 was modified from
Switch to Connec...

DR1:The FRN is denied since you did
not solicit bids from all service
providers ...

MR1:In consultation with the
applicant, 17010175 Appleton City
R-2 Preschool has...

$16,114.78

$976.49

$2,070.69

$5,451.08

$5,000.06

$51,294.55

$185,299.76

$44,237.71

$67,263.69

$16,114.78

$976.49

$0.00

$5,451.08

$0.00

$0.00

$185,299.76

$44,237.71

$67,263.69




Service
Provider

Applicant (BEN)

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

(SPIN)

Missouri
Network

Alliance, L.L.C.

(143027882)

Munger
Technical
Services
(143004339)

Netsync
Network
Solutions
(143028685)

Orion
Technology
Group, LLC
(143051484)

Orion
Technology
Group, LLC
(143051484)

Paradigm
Connectivity,
LLC
(143052545)

Pentegra
Systems LLC
(143008416)

Quality
Education and
Development
LLC
(143024579)

Region 9
Education
Service Center
(143017000)

Missouri Research And
Education Network
(152265)

Pathways High, Inc.
(17013981)

Esc Region 11
Consortium (17002993)

College Preparatory
Middle School - La
Mesa Spring Valley
(16065749)

College Preparatory
Middle School - La
Mesa Spring Valley
(16065749)

Upper Rio Grande
School District C 7
(142386)

Marquardt School
District 15 (135402)

New Horizon
Community School
(231939)

Archer City School
District (140960)

MO

WI

CA

CA

CO

IL

NJ

2199038616

2199052137

2199063143

2199018352

2199018379

2199032627

2199031632

2199060395

2199024424

1A

BM

1A

MB

BM

BM

BM

IC

BM

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:Data Transmission and/or

Internet Access Services requested in

FRN are conne...

MR1:The funding request amount
was reduced from $5,436.00 to
$2,573.76 to remove...

MR1: In consultation with the
applicant, 87639 SMITHFIELD
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL;...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The Student Count for Budget
for Budgeted BEN ...

MR1:Basic Maintenance of Internal
Connections FRN was modified from
non-recurrin...

$13,994.63

$3,159.25

$681,041.79

$7,920.00

$7,920.00

$3,145.00

$13,333.95

$43,307.50

$3,220.00

$13,994.63

$3,159.25

$681,041.79

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




Service
Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

(SPIN)

Sho-Me
Technologies,
LLC
(143004637)

Sho-Me
Technologies,
LLC
(143004637)

Signal Source
Communications,
LLC

(143049065)

Signal Source
Communications,
LLC

(143049065)

Telia Carrier
U.S. Inc.
(143035496)

Truenorth
Corporation
(143036124)

Truenorth
Corporation
(143036124)

United Services
Inc (143037003)

Weaver
Technologies,
LLC
(143044172)

Windstream
Communications,
LLC

(143030766)

Missouri Research And
Education Network
(152265)

Missouri Research And
Education Network
(152265)

Fort Frye Local School
Dist (130071)

Fort Frye Local School
Dist (130071)

Missouri Research And
Education Network
(152265)

Puerto Rico Department
Of Education (157779)

Puerto Rico Department
Of Education (157779)

Missouri Research And
Education Network
(152265)

Lancaster Independent
School District (140514)

Missouri Research And
Education Network
(152265)

MO

MO

OH

OH

MO

MO

MO

2199038498

2199036838

2199049307

2199049275

2199037684

2199054431

2199054558

2199038619

2199051061

2199038481

I[E

BM

IA

BM

BM

1A

IC

IA

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Data Transmission and/or

Internet Access Services requested in

FRN are conne...

MR1:The Contract Expiration Date
was changed from 06/30/2022 to
01/07/2026 to ag...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:In consultation with the
applicant, 17026043 Early Childhood
Education Eurek...

MR1:In consultation with the
applicant, BEN 180544 SANTIAGO
IGLESIAS PANTIN have...

MR1:In consultation with the
applicant, BEN 180544 SANTIAGO
IGLESIAS PANTIN have...

MR1:Data Transmission and/or

Internet Access Services requested in

FRN are conne...

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:RAL change implemented on
your FCC Form 471, m...

MR1:In consultation with the
applicant, 17010175 Appleton City
R-2 Preschool has...

$18,363.58

$56,465.64

$3,992.00

$3,992.00

$67,748.58

$635,098.82

$333,061.72

$12,127.50

$527,429.14

$14,235.05

$18,363.58

$56,465.64

$0.00

$0.00

$67,748.58

$635,098.82

$333,061.72

$12,127.50

$527,429.14

$14,235.05




Service
Provider Applicant (BEN) State Svc SLD Explanation

Requested Committed

(SPIN) Amount Amount
7avo Group. LLC  Esc Redion 11 MR1:In consultation with the
a 2’302385%) Consor%um (17002993)  TX 2199051399 IA  Funded applicant, 87639 SMITHFIELD $257,280.00 $257,280.00
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL; 8755...
Zones IT . MR1:Approved as submitted.
Solutions Inc gi?ﬁ;ﬁ‘i‘i})gi%‘)"ﬂ WA 2199023833 BM Ful\fl‘éte 4 MR1:The applicant did not submit $6,573.26 $0.00
(143036413) any RAL correctio...
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