Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 191
- Funding Year is or 2021

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
A Computer Guy (143032326)	St Theresa School (109370)	CA	2199058793	BM	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,152.00	\$0.00
ACP CreativIT LLC (143022323)	Wittenberg-Birnamwood School District (133258)	WI	2199062920	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified to remove \$14,981.00 for a portion of the products and/	\$11,914.00	\$0.00
ACP CreativIT LLC (143022323)	Wittenberg-Birnamwood School District (133258)	WI	2199062740	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$29,673.00	\$0.00
AMCO HBS Holdings LP (143010103)	Omro School District (133489)	WI	2199044694	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$\$12285.00;\$2000.00;\$2250.00;\$29	\$2,193.60	\$2,193.60
Atlantic Computing Technology Corp (143035812)	Derby School District (122463)	СТ	2199055800	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,317.50	\$0.00
Billitier Electric, Inc. (143049713)	Geneseo Central Sch District (124901)	NY	2199060028	IC	Funded	MR1:The Unit for FRN Line Item 2199060028.001 was modified from Each to Foot to	\$4,622.03	\$4,622.03
Billitier Electric, Inc. (143049713)	Geneseo Central Sch District (124901)	NY	2199063643	IC	Funded	MR1:This is a new FRN. It was split from FRN 2199060167. The new FRN contains t	\$5,740.00	\$5,740.00
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Dearborn Academy (222226)	MI	2199062090	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item .004 was modified from Dat	\$18,189.69	\$18,189.69

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Lincolnshire-Prairie View Sd 103 (135269)	IL	2199045283	ВМ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,997.80	\$1,997.80
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Longview School District 122 (145358)	WA	2199030111	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$26,555.98	\$26,555.98
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Washington Local School Dist (129311)	ОН	2199039489	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2199039489.002 was modified from Racks &a	\$26,780.40	\$26,780.40
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	West Northfield School Dist 31 (135301)	IL	2199011730	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product of type all FRN Line Item .015 was modified from connector to ca	\$35,180.05	\$35,180.05
CenturyLink Corporation (FKA Embarq) (143019614)	Missouri Research And Education Network (152265)	МО	2199038591	IA	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, 17010175 Appleton City R-2 Preschool has	\$22,759.97	\$22,759.97
CenturyLink Level 3 Communications, LLC (143021460)	Missouri Research And Education Network (152265)	МО	2199037592	IA	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, 17026043 Early Childhood Education Eurek	\$46,743.75	\$46,743.75
CenturyLink Level 3 Communications, LLC (143021460)	Missouri Research And Education Network (152265)	МО	2199037313	IA	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, 17026043 Early Childhood Education Eure	\$8,064.00	\$8,064.00
Chickasaw Telecom, Inc. (143028698)	Norwood School District 14 (140191)	OK	2199040594	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$33,420.34 to \$22,426.30 to remo	\$16,612.61	\$16,612.61
City Utilities of Springfield (143012355)	Missouri Research And Education Network (152265)	MO	2199038584	IA	Funded	MR1:Data Transmission and/or Internet Access Services requested in FRN are conne	\$36,036.00	\$36,036.00
Clear Winds Technologies, Inc. (143030881)	Choctaw County School District (128203)	AL	2199060328	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The Total Full Time Students for BEN 40720 was	\$12,996.50	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Data Path, Inc (143032599)	Covington Ex Vlg School Dist (129913)	ОН	2199040198	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$6,573.60	\$0.00
DataVox, Inc. (143005726)	Bay City Indep School District (141274)	TX	2199054878	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The RAL request for FCC Form 471 Form Applicat	\$3,506.25	\$3,506.25
Derby Tech Inc (143005941)	Fertile-Beltrami Sch Dist 599 (133984)	MN	2199039469	IC	Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from \$1,033.33 to \$3,100.00 to agree with the applicant	\$3,667.99	\$3,667.99
Eagle Broadband Investments LLC (143051681)	Lincoln Usd 298 (137988)	KS	2199005700	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00
Ednetics, Inc. (143008534)	Palouse Prairie Educational Organization (17008108)	ID	2199001816	МВ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,675.00	\$3,675.00
Extreme Networks (143004393)	Woodford County School Dist (128800)	KY	2199044383	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$5,264.21	\$5,264.21
GHA Technologies, Inc (143009241)	Park Rdg Comm Cons Sch Dist 64 (135308)	IL	2199047061	IC	Funded	MR1:The FCC Form 470 that established the competitive bidding process for FRN Li	\$6,640.32	\$6,640.32
Goldfield Telecom (143044199)	Hampton-Dumont Comm Sch Dist (132007)	IA	2199036821	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$7,184.00	\$0.00
Gov Connection, Inc. (143026005)	Mansfield Public School Dist (120495)	MA	2199020887	IC	Funded	MR1:This is a new FRN. It was created in order to change the service type reques	\$2,797.13	\$2,797.13
Great South Texas Corporation (143005689)	Knippa Indep School District (141776)	TX	2199037099	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2199037099.001 was modifie	\$7.20	\$0.00
Great South Texas Corporation (143005689)	Knippa Indep School District (141776)	TX	2199037094	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2199037094.002 was modifie	\$2,021.59	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
ICT, Inc. Computer (143019788)	Homer A Plessy Community School (16074742)	LA	2199012284	MB	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$16,114.78	\$16,114.78
Indian River Networks, LLC (143034965)	Rowlett Academy (211833)	FL	2199049649	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$3,712.50 to \$1,856.25 to	\$976.49	\$976.49
Kentucky Educational Development Corporation (KEDC) (143002859)	Lewis County School District (128901)	KY	2199057109	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Contract Award Date was changed from 3-24-2021 to 2-4-2021 to agree with	\$2,070.69	\$0.00
Kentucky Educational Development Corporation (KEDC) (143002859)	Russell Indep School District (128899)	KY	2199052193	ВМ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$5,451.08	\$5,451.08
Laketec Communications, Inc. (143023462)	Wellsville Local School Dist (129390)	ОН	2199046157	IC	Not Funded	MR1:On your FCC Form 471, it was indicated the products and services are being p	\$5,000.06	\$0.00
Logicalis Inc (143004779)	Chardon Local School District (129410)	ОН	2199060599	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$51,294.55	\$0.00
Magothy Technology (143027856)	Worcester County School Dist (126416)	MD	2199050972	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Product for FRN Line Item 009 was modified from Switch to Connec	\$185,299.76	\$185,299.76
MicroNet Associates Inc. (143007465)	Worcester Public School Dist (120307)	MA	2199057103	BM	Funded	DR1:The FRN is denied since you did not solicit bids from all service providers	\$44,237.71	\$44,237.71
Missouri Network Alliance, L.L.C. (143027882)	Missouri Research And Education Network (152265)	МО	2199040572	IA	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, 17010175 Appleton City R-2 Preschool has	\$67,263.69	\$67,263.69

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Missouri Network Alliance, L.L.C. (143027882)	Missouri Research And Education Network (152265)	МО	2199038616	IA	Funded	MR1:Data Transmission and/or Internet Access Services requested in FRN are conne	\$13,994.63	\$13,994.63
Munger Technical Services (143004339)	Pathways High, Inc. (17013981)	WI	2199052137	ВМ	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$5,436.00 to \$2,573.76 to remove	\$3,159.25	\$3,159.25
Netsync Network Solutions (143028685)	Esc Region 11 Consortium (17002993)	TX	2199063143	IA	Funded	MR1: In consultation with the applicant, 87639 SMITHFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL;	\$681,041.79	\$681,041.79
Orion Technology Group, LLC (143051484)	College Preparatory Middle School - La Mesa Spring Valley (16065749)	CA	2199018352	МВ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$7,920.00	\$0.00
Orion Technology Group, LLC (143051484)	College Preparatory Middle School - La Mesa Spring Valley (16065749)	CA	2199018379	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$7,920.00	\$0.00
Paradigm Connectivity, LLC (143052545)	Upper Rio Grande School District C 7 (142386)	СО	2199032627	BM	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,145.00	\$0.00
Pentegra Systems LLC (143008416)	Marquardt School District 15 (135402)	IL	2199031632	BM	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$13,333.95	\$0.00
Quality Education and Development LLC (143024579)	New Horizon Community School (231939)	NJ	2199060395	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The Student Count for Budget for Budgeted BEN	\$43,307.50	\$0.00
Region 9 Education Service Center (143017000)	Archer City School District (140960)	TX	2199024424	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:Basic Maintenance of Internal Connections FRN was modified from non-recurrin	\$3,220.00	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Sho-Me Technologies, LLC (143004637)	Missouri Research And Education Network (152265)	МО	2199038498	IA	Funded	MR1:Data Transmission and/or Internet Access Services requested in FRN are conne	\$18,363.58	\$18,363.58
Sho-Me Technologies, LLC (143004637)	Missouri Research And Education Network (152265)	МО	2199036838	IA	Funded	MR1:The Contract Expiration Date was changed from 06/30/2022 to 01/07/2026 to ag	\$56,465.64	\$56,465.64
Signal Source Communications, LLC (143049065)	Fort Frye Local School Dist (130071)	ОН	2199049307	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,992.00	\$0.00
Signal Source Communications, LLC (143049065)	Fort Frye Local School Dist (130071)	ОН	2199049275	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,992.00	\$0.00
Telia Carrier U.S. Inc. (143035496)	Missouri Research And Education Network (152265)	МО	2199037684	IA	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, 17026043 Early Childhood Education Eurek	\$67,748.58	\$67,748.58
Truenorth Corporation (143036124)	Puerto Rico Department Of Education (157779)	PR	2199054431	ВМ	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, BEN 180544 SANTIAGO IGLESIAS PANTIN have	\$635,098.82	\$635,098.82
Truenorth Corporation (143036124)	Puerto Rico Department Of Education (157779)	PR	2199054558	ВМ	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, BEN 180544 SANTIAGO IGLESIAS PANTIN have	\$333,061.72	\$333,061.72
United Services Inc (143037003)	Missouri Research And Education Network (152265)	МО	2199038619	IA	Funded	MR1:Data Transmission and/or Internet Access Services requested in FRN are conne	\$12,127.50	\$12,127.50
Weaver Technologies, LLC (143044172)	Lancaster Independent School District (140514)	TX	2199051061	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:RAL change implemented on your FCC Form 471, m	\$527,429.14	\$527,429.14
Windstream Communications, LLC (143030766)	Missouri Research And Education Network (152265)	МО	2199038481	IA	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, 17010175 Appleton City R-2 Preschool has	\$14,235.05	\$14,235.05

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Zayo Group, LLC (143023855)	Esc Region 11 Consortium (17002993)	TX	2199051399	IA	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, 87639 SMITHFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL; 8755	\$257,280.00	\$257,280.00
Zones IT Solutions Inc (143036413)	Wahkiakum School District (145346)	WA	2199023833	BM	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$6,573.26	\$0.00



Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Tuesday, December 31st, 2024 at 01:52 PM CST